Real Federacion Colombofila Espafiola

MONZARBEZ
Codigo: 1700A1912
Fecha :22/09/2019
Modalidad : Velocidad Hora de Suelta:  09:15
Palomar mas cercano: 255397 Ordenada : 276425,00
Club Participantes : 2 Abscisa:4526628,00
Palomas Encestada : 127 100 % =127 Huso: 30
Socios Participantes : 14
N° Pais Anilla O/Cl D ZIf Socio Club Hora Dia Dist Veloc Puntos Coef
1 19-2536 1/10 D 1 ROBERTO ALVAREZ TAMARGO REAL OVIEDO 12:59:41 1 287650 1280,2463 1.000,00 0,0274
2 19-2540 2/10 D 1 ROBERTO ALVAREZ TAMARGO REAL OVIEDO 12:59:50 1 287650  1279,3921 999,33 0,0547
3 19-3773 1/8 D 1 LUISNOZALNAVA REAL ASTURIAS 12:59:14 1 284333 1268,0229 990,45 0,0831
4 19-3178 1/9 D 1 JOSE LUIS REBOLLAL BERROS REAL ASTURIAS 13:05:02 1 291464 1267,0512 989,69 0,1081
5 19-3144 2/9 D 1 JOSE LUIS REBOLLAL BERROS REAL ASTURIAS 13:05:05 1 291464 1266,7758 989,47 0,1351
6 19-3772 2/8 D 1 LUISNOZAL NAVA REAL ASTURIAS 12:59:30 1 284333 1266,5167 989,27 0,1662
7 19-5236 1/10 D 1 MELQUIADES MEANA FERNANDE REAL ASTURIAS 13:07:38 1 294568 1266,2330 989,05 0,1871
8 19-5189 2/10 D 1 MELQUIADES MEANA FERNANDE REAL ASTURIAS 13:07:41 1 294568 1265,9609 988,84 0,2138
9 19-7183 1/8 D 1 EMILIO LUIS VENERO MOLLED SIERO 12:57:54 1 281866 1264,5402 987,73 0,2514
10 19-7181 2/8 D 1 EMILIO LUIS VENERO MOLLED SIERO 12:57:59 1 281866 1264,0676 987,36 0,2794
11 19-7225 3/8 D 1 EMILIO LUIS VENERO MOLLED SIERO 12:58:10 1 281866 1263,0291 986,55 0,3073
12 19-3934 1/10 D 1 JOSE RAMON SANCHEZ REAL REAL ASTURIAS 13:07:09 1 293173 1262,8602 986,41 0,3223
13 19-7231 4/8 D 1 EMILIO LUIS VENERO MOLLED SIERO 12:58:12 1 281866  1262,8405 986,40 0,3632
14 19-7210 5/8 D 1 EMILIO LUIS VENERO MOLLED SIERO 12:58:20 1 281866  1262,0866 985,81 0,3911
15 19-3668 1/10 D 1 ALBERTO NICIERZA ALVAREZ REAL ASTURIAS 13:01:42 1 285820 1260,7852 984,79 0,4132
16 19-3502 1/10 D 1 GINES SUAREZ PEREZ REAL ASTURIAS 13:05:10 1 289810 1259,1311 983,50 0,4347
17 19-5193 3/10 D 1 MELQUIADES MEANA FERNANDE REAL ASTURIAS 13:09:10 1 294568 1257,9416 982,57 0,4544
18 19-3527 2/10 D 1 GINES SUAREZ PEREZ REAL ASTURIAS 13:05:24 1 289810 1257,8559 982,51 0,4891
19 19-3496 3/10 D 1 GINES SUAREZ PEREZ REAL ASTURIAS 13:05:31 1 289810 1257,2193 982,01 0,5162
20 19-2524 3/10 D 1 ROBERTO ALVAREZ TAMARGO REAL OVIEDO 13:03:55 1 287650 1256,5708 981,50 0,5475
21 19-3714 3/8 D 1 LUISNOZAL NAVA REAL ASTURIAS 13:01:17 1 284333 1256,5353 981,47 0,5816
22 19-3654 2/10 D 1 ALBERTO NICIERZA ALVAREZ REAL ASTURIAS 13:02:35 1 285820 1255,8916 980,97 0,6061
23 19-3671 3/10 D 1 ALBERTO NICIERZA ALVAREZ REAL ASTURIAS 13:02:36 1 285820 1255,7996 980,90 0,6336
24 19-7202 6/8 1 EMILIO LUIS VENERO MOLLED SIERO 12:59:28 1 281866 1255,7143 980,83 0,6704
25 19-4652 1/7 D 1 FERNANDO LOREDO PINERA REAL ASTURIAS 13:10:25 1 295601 1255,6503 980,78 0,6659
26 19-5191 4/10 D 1 MELQUIADES MEANA FERNANDE REAL ASTURIAS 13:09:43 1 294568  1254,9940 980,27 0,6950
27 19-4654 2/7 D 1 FERNANDO LOREDO PINERA REAL ASTURIAS 13:10:45 1 295601 1253,8749 979,40 0,7192
28 19-4648 3/7 D 1| FERNANDO LOREDO PINERA REAL ASTURIAS 13:11:13 1 295601 1251,3977 977,46 0,7458
29 19-3168 3/9 D 1 JOSE LUIS REBOLLAL BERROS REAL ASTURIAS 13:08:01 1 291464 1250,8290 977,02 0,7834
30 19-4647 4/7 D 1 FERNANDO LOREDO PINERA REAL ASTURIAS 13:11:28 1 295601 1250,0747 976,43 0,7991
31 19-3956 2/10 D 1 JOSE RAMON SANCHEZ REAL REAL ASTURIAS 13:09:40 1 293173 1249,3168 975,84 0,8326
32 19-2511 4/10 D 1 ROBERTO ALVAREZ TAMARGO REAL OVIEDO 13:05:39 1 287650 1247,1277 974,13 0,8760
33 19-3911 3/10 D 1 JOSE RAMON SANCHEZ REAL REAL ASTURIAS 13:10:10 1 293173 1246,6605 973,76 0,8863
34 19-3154 4/9 D 1 JOSE LUIS REBOLLAL BERROS REAL ASTURIAS 13:09:29 1 291464 1243,0052 970,91 0,9185
35 19-5104 5/10 D 1 MELQUIADES MEANA FERNANDE REAL ASTURIAS 13:12:04 1 294568 1242,5534 970,55 0,9356
36 19-3157 59 D 1 JOSE LUIS REBOLLAL BERROS REAL ASTURIAS 13:09:35 1 291464 1242,4753 970,49 0,9726
37 19-5148 6/10 1 MELQUIADES MEANA FERNANDE REAL ASTURIAS 13:12:08 1 294568  1242,2041 970,28 0,9890
38 19-7193 7/8 1 EMILIO LUIS VENERO MOLLED SIERO 13:02:07 1 281866  1241,0626 969,39 1,0615
39 19-4644 5/7 D 1 FERNANDO LOREDO PINERA REAL ASTURIAS 13:13:29 1 295601 1239,5038 968,17 1,0389
40 19-4626 6/7 1 FERNANDO LOREDO PINERA REAL ASTURIAS 13:13:34 1 295601 1239,0708 967,83 1,0655
41 19-2545 5/10 D 1 ROBERTO ALVAREZ TAMARGO REAL OVIEDO 13:07:09 1 287650 1239,0696 967,83 1,1223
42 19-3962 4/10 D 1 JOSE RAMON SANCHEZ REAL REAL ASTURIAS 13:11:54 1 293173 1237,5390 966,64 1,1280
43 19-3174 6/9 1 JOSE LUIS REBOLLAL BERROS REAL ASTURIAS 13:10:33 1 291464 1237,3764 966,51 1,1617
44 19-3545 4/10 D 1 GINES SUAREZ PEREZ REAL ASTURIAS 13:09:19 1 289810 1236,8305 966,08 1,1955
45 19-2081 1/10 D 1 ZDUNEK DARIUSZ JAN REAL OVIEDO 12:41:45 1 255397 1235,2938 964,88 1,3874
46 19-2570 1/3 D 1 DIONISIO REBOLLEDO SANCHE REAL OVIEDO 12:58:20 1 275447 1233,3448 963,36 1,3150
47 19-2542 6/10 1 ROBERTO ALVAREZ TAMARGO REAL OVIEDO 13:08:37 1 287650 1231,2906 961,76 1,2866
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Socio

ROBERTO ALVAREZ TAMARGO
ROBERTO ALVAREZ TAMARGO
LUIS NOZAL NAVA

JOSE LUIS REBOLLAL BERROS
MELQUIADES MEANA FERNANDE
MELQUIADES MEANA FERNANDE
JOSE RAMON SANCHEZ REAL
JOSE RAMON SANCHEZ REAL
MELQUIADES MEANA FERNANDE
JOSE RAMON SANCHEZ REAL
JOSE RAMON SANCHEZ REAL
ZDUNEK DARIUSZ JAN

GINES SUAREZ PEREZ

GINES SUAREZ PEREZ

ALBERTO NICIERZA ALVAREZ
JOSE LUIS REBOLLAL BERROS
LUIS NOZAL NAVA

JOSE RAMON SANCHEZ REAL
ALBERTO NICIERZA ALVAREZ
ROBERTO ALVAREZ TAMARGO
JOSE RAMON SANCHEZ REAL
EMILIO LUIS VENERO MOLLED
ZDUNEK DARIUSZ JAN

ZDUNEK DARIUSZ JAN

ZDUNEK DARIUSZ JAN
ALBERTO NICIERZA ALVAREZ
ZDUNEK DARIUSZ JAN

DIONISIO REBOLLEDO SANCHE
LUIS NOZAL NAVA

ZDUNEK DARIUSZ JAN

ZDUNEK DARIUSZ JAN

GINES SUAREZ PEREZ

JOSE LUIS GAMBRA MAGUREGU
ZDUNEK DARIUSZ JAN
ROBERTO ALVAREZ TAMARGO
NOELIA LOPEZ CURRAS

GINES SUAREZ PEREZ

JOSE LUIS GAMBRA MAGUREGU
ALBERTO NICIERZA ALVAREZ
JOSE LUIS REBOLLAL BERROS
ALBERTO NICIERZA ALVAREZ
GINES SUAREZ PEREZ
FERNANDO LOREDO PINERA
LUIS NOZAL NAVA

JOSE ADRIANO CADRECHA HER
JOSE ADRIANO CADRECHA HER
JOSE ADRIANO CADRECHA HER
JOSE ADRIANO CADRECHA HER
JOSE ADRIANO CADRECHA HER
ALBERTO NICIERZA ALVAREZ
JOSE ADRIANO CADRECHA HER
MELQUIADES MEANA FERNANDE
JOSE ADRIANO CADRECHA HER
JOSE ADRIANO CADRECHA HER
JOSE ADRIANO CADRECHA HER
DIONISIO REBOLLEDO SANCHE
ZDUNEK DARIUSZ JAN

GINES SUAREZ PEREZ

JOSE LUIS GAMBRA MAGUREGU
JOSE ADRIANO CADRECHA HER
LUIS NOZAL NAVA

JOSE LUIS GAMBRA MAGUREGU
ALBERTO NICIERZA ALVAREZ
JOSE LUIS GAMBRA MAGUREGU
JOSE LUIS GAMBRA MAGUREGU
NOELIA LOPEZ CURRAS

JOSE LUIS GAMBRA MAGUREGU

Club
REAL OVIEDO
REAL OVIEDO
REAL ASTURIAS
REAL ASTURIAS
REAL ASTURIAS
REAL ASTURIAS
REAL ASTURIAS
REAL ASTURIAS
REAL ASTURIAS
REAL ASTURIAS
REAL ASTURIAS
REAL OVIEDO
REAL ASTURIAS
REAL ASTURIAS
REAL ASTURIAS
REAL ASTURIAS
REAL ASTURIAS
REAL ASTURIAS
REAL ASTURIAS
REAL OVIEDO
REAL ASTURIAS
SIERO
REAL OVIEDO
REAL OVIEDO
REAL OVIEDO
REAL ASTURIAS
REAL OVIEDO
REAL OVIEDO
REAL ASTURIAS
REAL OVIEDO
REAL OVIEDO
REAL ASTURIAS
REAL ASTURIAS
REAL OVIEDO
REAL OVIEDO
REAL OVIEDO
REAL ASTURIAS
REAL ASTURIAS
REAL ASTURIAS
REAL ASTURIAS
REAL ASTURIAS
REAL ASTURIAS
REAL ASTURIAS
REAL ASTURIAS
REAL ASTURIAS
REAL ASTURIAS
REAL ASTURIAS
REAL ASTURIAS
REAL ASTURIAS
REAL ASTURIAS
REAL ASTURIAS
REAL ASTURIAS
REAL ASTURIAS
REAL ASTURIAS
REAL ASTURIAS
REAL OVIEDO
REAL OVIEDO
REAL ASTURIAS
REAL ASTURIAS
REAL ASTURIAS
REAL ASTURIAS
REAL ASTURIAS
REAL ASTURIAS
REAL ASTURIAS
REAL ASTURIAS
REAL OVIEDO
REAL ASTURIAS
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Hora Dia

13:08:40
13:08:41
13:06:06
13:12:31
13:15:24
13:15:25
13:14:52
13:14:59
13:16:23
13:15:28
13:15:28
12:44:56
13:14:42
13:14:45
13:11:41
13:16:24
13:13:06
13:21:08
13:15:29
13:18:35
13:23:46
13:14:24
12:52:27
12:52:36
12:52:42
13:19:52
12:55:20
13:13:54
13:24:45
13:00:45
13:01:25
13:32:13
13:32:32
13:08:38
13:39:32
13:43:13
13:52:48
13:50:53
14:00:32
14:20:21
14:17:56
14:23:09
14:35:41
14:40:21
15:19:49
15:19:52
15:20:23
15:20:26
15:20:36
15:05:06
15:21:17
15:17:14
15:44:23
15:45:34
15:45:57
15:19:36
14:59:09
15:51:02
15:53:53
16:19:12
15:59:03
17:13:02
18:05:44
18:20:26
19:12:24
19:02:36
19:34:30
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Dist

287650
287650
284333
291464
294568
294568
293173
293173
294568
293173
293173
255397
289810
289810
285820
291464
284333
293173
285820
287650
293173
281866
255397
255397
255397
285820
255397
275447
284333
255397
255397
289810
286993
255397
287650
280065
289810
286993
285820
291464
285820
289810
295601
284333
298657
298657
298657
298657
298657
285820
298657
294568
298657
298657
298657
275447
255397
289810
286993
298657
284333
286993
285820
286993
286993
280065
286993

Veloc

1231,0271
1230,9393
1230,3462
1227,1307
1225,3245
1225,2395
1222,2332
1221,6390
1220,3328
1219,1835
1219,1835
1216,5624
1209,0530
1208,8008
1207,6051
1207,3902
1194,1747
1191,1146
1188,5231
1180,9100
1178,5060
1177,3851
1174,5091
1173,6994
1173,1603
1167,2475
1159,1392
1152,9803
1138,4705
1131,3267
1127,9956
1126,7155
1114,3917
1093,1531
1087,3866
1044,1745
1043,2325
1040,2694
1001,0040
954,5243
943,5079
940,4835
921,7847
873,9296
818,6496
818,5374
817,3799
817,2681
816,8955
816,3953
815,3715
813,1996
767,0000
764,6761
763,9263
755,4772
742,1095
731,7818
719,4911
704,0476
703,7075
600,3619
538,5379
526,1743
480,4034
476,6253
463,2655

Puntos
961,55
961,48
961,02
958,51
957,10
957,03
954,68
954,22
953,20
952,30
952,30
950,25
944,39
944,19
943,26
943,09
932,77
930,37
928,35
922,40
920,53
919,65
917,40
916,77
916,35
911,73
905,40
900,59
889,25
883,67
881,07
880,07
870,45
853,86
849,35
815,60
814,86
812,55
781,88
745,57
736,97
734,61
720,00
682,62
639,44
639,35
638,45
638,36
638,07
637,68
636,88
635,19
599,10
597,28
596,70
590,10
579,66
571,59
561,99
549,93
549,66
468,94
420,65
410,99
375,24
372,29
361,85

Coef

1,3139
1,3413
1,3846
1,3778
1,3900
1,4167
1,4503
1,4772
1,4969
1,5309
1,5578
1,8190
1,6302
1,6573
1,7080
1,7020
1,7723
1,7458
1,8182
1,8340
1,8263
1,9275
2,1581
2,1890
2,2198
2,0111
2,2815
2,1440
2,1047
2,3739
2,4048
2,1464
2,1949
2,4973
2,2446
2,3335
2,2822
2,3321
2,3692
2,3503
2,4243
2,4181
2,3974
2,5201
2,4256
2,4519
2,4783
2,5047
2,5310
2,6722
2,5837
2,6463
2,6365
2,6628
2,6892
2,9444
3,2064
2,8528
2,9082
2,8210
2,9908
2,9906
3,0304
3,0454
3,0729
3,1770
3,1277
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